

## DIVERSE MATERIALE DE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 85802504

---

Data publicarii	09.08.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.116,39 RON - 2.116,39 RON

---

Descriere: GLETIERA INOX VENUS\_2\*29.4118 lei/bc= 58.824 lei BIDINEA TAVAN 17X7 11810\_1\*14.2857 lei/bc= 14.2857 lei SET 3 BUC TRAFALLET RADIATOR SILVER-LINE\_1\*15.1261 lei/bc = 15.1261 lei TRAFALLET SUPER DICKMANN CU MANER\_1\*30.2521 lei/bc= 30.2521 lei VAR SPOR 15L INT\_3\*268.9076 lei/bc= 806.723 lei AMORSA CASSA BELA 10L\_2\*57.9832 lei/bc= 115.966 lei RACORD 40x1"1/4FI COMPRESIE PHD\_1\*13.4454 lei/bc= 13.4454 lei RACORD 32x1"FI PHD\_1\*6.3025 lei/bc= 6.3025 lei STUT FILETAT 1" 25 CM\_1\*9.2437 lei/bc= 9.2437 lei CANEPA FUIOR\_1\*5.4622 lei/bc= 5.4622 lei SORB 1"EVER LINE\_1\*26.0504 lei/bc= 26.0504 lei HIDROFOR JET MQ370D 50L 20MT ADANCIME\_1\*819.3277 lei/bc= 819.3277 lei SPACLU GIPS CARTON MANER CAUCIUC 15 CM\_4\*23.5294 lei/bc= 94.118 lei COLORANT OSKAR 180 ML\_1\*56.3025 lei/bc= 56.3025 lei STUT FILETAT 1" 25 CM\_1\*9.2437 lei/bc= 9.2437 lei COT 1"1/4 NR1 ZINC\_1\*11.7647 lei/bc= 11.7647 lei COT 1" NR 2 ZINC\_1\*5.4622 lei/bc= 5.4622 lei RACORD 32x1"FE COMPRESIUNE PHD\_1\*6.7227 lei/bc= 6.7227 lei RACORD 40x1"1/4FE COMPRESIUNE PHD\_1\*11.7647 lei/bc= 11.7647 lei

---